Wadatiama

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Invoiced

86,678
5,027,303
3,546,849
8,234,375

440,322

17,335,527

Invoiced

109,189
6,332,954
4,468,008
10,531,819
554,679

21,996,649

2019
Received

73,397
5,041,541
3,512,065
8,346,360

440,322

17,413,685

2022

Received

83,127
6,351,078
4,322,176
10,531,819
554,679

21,842,879

%
84.68
100.28
99.02
101.36
100.00

100.45

%
76.13
100.29
96.74
100.00
100.00

99.30

Regional Split

Invoiced

93,612
5,429,487
3,830,597
8,893,125

475,548

18,722,369

Invoiced

117,924
6,839,590
4,825,449
11,202,777
599,054

23,584,793

2020
Received

83,548
5,452,996
3,797,801
9,021,500

475,548

18,831,392

2023

Received

106,713
6,834,101
4,660,634
10,125,812
599,054

22,326,314

%
89.25
100.43
99.14
101.44
100.00

100.58

%
90.49
99.92
96.58
90.39

100.00

94.66

Agenda Item # 10.1
Attachment 1

Week Ending: 09.20.2024

2021
Invoiced Received
101,101 81,799
5,863,846 5,875,922
4,137,044 4,062,044
9,604,575 9,747,080
513,592 513,592
20,220,159 20,280,437
2024
Invoiced Received
125,000 42,175
7,249,965 3,106,172
5,114,976 4,436,281
11,874,942 9,375,640
634,997 634,997
24,999,880 17,595,265

%
80.91
100.21
98.19
101.48
100.00

100.30

%
33.74
42.84
86.73
78.95

100.00

70.38

% at same
time LY

22-Sep-23
%
38.44
95.69
82.47
89.44

100.00

89.84



