

Week Ending: 09.20.2024

Regional Split

		<u>2019</u>			<u>2020</u>			<u>2021</u>		
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	86,678	73,397	84.68	93,612	83,548	89.25	101,101	81,799	80.91	
Americas	5,027,303	5,041,541	100.28	5,429,487	5,452,996	100.43	5,863,846	5,875,922	100.21	
Asia	3,546,849	3,512,065	99.02	3,830,597	3,797,801	99.14	4,137,044	4,062,044	98.19	
Europe	8,234,375	8,346,360	101.36	8,893,125	9,021,500	101.44	9,604,575	9,747,080	101.48	
Oceania	440,322	440,322	100.00	475,548	475,548	100.00	513,592	513,592	100.00	
	17,335,527	<u>17,413,685</u>	100.45	18,722,369	18,831,392	100.58	20,220,159	20,280,437	100.30	
		<u>2022</u>			<u>2023</u>			<u>2024</u>		% at same time LY
	<u>Invoiced</u>	2022 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2023 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2024 Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	<u>Invoiced</u> 109,189		<u>%</u> 76.13	<u>Invoiced</u> 117,924		<u>%</u> 90.49	<u>Invoiced</u> 125,000		<u>%</u> 33.74	time LY 22-Sep-23
Africa Americas		Received		<u> </u>	<u>Received</u>			<u>Received</u>		time LY 22-Sep-23 <u>%</u>
	109,189	Received 83,127	76.13	117,924	Received 106,713	90.49	125,000	Received 42,175	33.74	time LY 22-Sep-23 % 38.44
Americas	109,189 6,332,954	Received 83,127 6,351,078	76.13 100.29	117,924 6,839,590	Received 106,713 6,834,101	90.49 99.92	125,000 7,249,965	Received 42,175 3,106,172	33.74 42.84	time LY 22-Sep-23 % 38.44 95.69
Americas Asia	109,189 6,332,954 4,468,008	Received 83,127 6,351,078 4,322,176	76.13 100.29 96.74	117,924 6,839,590 4,825,449	Received 106,713 6,834,101 4,660,634	90.49 99.92 96.58	125,000 7,249,965 5,114,976	Received 42,175 3,106,172 4,436,281	33.74 42.84 86.73	time LY 22-Sep-23 % 38.44 95.69 82.47